Court #
7:30am

8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm

12:30pm

Monday

Tuesday

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop-ins

2pm to 4pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

Members Only

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

112]13]4]15]6]7]8]°9

Drop-ins

2pm to 4pm

Members Only

Doubles Ladder

Members

Only

Wednesday Thursday
Drop-ins Drop-ins
2pm to 4pm 2pm to 4pm
Members Only Members Only
Drop- In Singles
Allowed Ladder

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2[3]4]s]6]7]8]9

=
o

1] 2]3]4]s]e]7

<)

10| Court #

7:30am to 9am

Members

Only

Members

7:30am

Only

8:00am

7:30am to Sam

8:30am

Drop-Ins
9am to 4pm

Drop-ins

2pm to 4pm

Members Only

Doubles
Ladder

9:00am

Drop-Ins

9:30am

9am to 4pm

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

Competition Team
Silver & Gold
Ladder

Junior
Ladder

Singles

4:00pm

Ladder

4:30pm

4pm to 6pm

5:00pm

Private

Lessons

5:30pm

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm

11:00pm
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