	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		Sunday		
Court # 7:30am	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	APILE BADMIN D	DIN GLUB AVERKIO			6 7 8 9 3		7 8 9 1	0 Court 7:30an
						Members		Members		
8:00am						Only		Only		8:00an
8:30am						7:30am to 9am		7:30am to 9am		8:30an
9:00am										9:00an
9:30am	Summer Camp					Drop-Ins		Drop-Ins		9:30am
10:00am	Competition					9am to 4pm	n 🗌	9am to 4pm		10:00a
10:30am	Team									10:30a
11:00am										11:00a
11:30am	9:30am to 12:30pm									11:30a
12:00pm										12:00p
L2:30pm										12:30p
1:00pm										1:00pr
1:30pm								_		1:30pr
2:00pm										2:00pr
								_		2:30pr
2:30pm	Drop-Ins	Drop-Ins	Drop-Ins	Drop-Ins	Drop-Ins	_		_		
3:00pm	2pm to 4pm	2pm to 4pm	2pm to 4pm	2pm to 4pm	2pm to 4pm					3:00pr
3:30pm										3:30pr
4:00pm		Competition	Competition	Competition	Competition	Competit	ion Team	Singles		4:00pr
4:30pm		Team	Team	Team	Team	Silver 8	& Gold	Ladder		4:30pr
5:00pm		JN Training Camp	JN Training Camp	JN Training Camp	JN Training Camp	Lad	der	4pm to 6pm		5:00pr
5:30pm		4pm to 7pm	4pm to 7pm	4pm to 7pm	4pm to 7pm					5:30pr
6:00pm										6:00p
5:30pm										6:30pi
7:00pm										7:00p
7:30pm	Members Only	Members Only	Members Only	Members Only	Members Only					7:30p
3:00pm										8:00p
8:30pm										8:30pr
9:00pm		Doubles Ladder								9:00pr
9:30pm										9:30pr
L0:00pm										10:00p
L0:30pm										10:30p
11:00pm										11:00p
										
r										
		Members	Drop- In	Singles	Doubles	Junio	D.F.	Priva	10	

Ladder

Allowed

Classes

Only

Doubles Ladder



Private Lessons